CONSTRUCTION
DRILL BITS
470
PD CPD      CPD-100 HPD
Ø
mm € € € €
PD0500 5,00 CPD0500 CPD0500-100
HPD1
PD0600 6,00
CPD0600 CPD0600-100PD0650 6,50
PD0800 8,00
PD0850 8,50
CPD0850 CPD0850-100PD0900 9,00
PD1000 10,00
PD1050 10,50 CPD1050 CPD1050-100PD1200 12,00
PD1450 14,50
CPD1450
CPD1450-100
HPD2
PD1600 16,00 CPD1600-100
PD1800 18,00 CPD1800-100
PD2000 20,00 CPD2000-100
GBD GBP
PD: CPD: HPD:
Construction drill bits

D1
12,70
12,70
*
        150 mm         200 mm
D1
mm
L1x L2
mm € L1x L2
mm € L1x L2
mm €
3,0 BW603 70x30
3,5 BW60350 70x30
4,0 BW604 70x30
4,5 BW60450 85x45
5,0 BW605 85x45 BW605X150 150x80
5,5 BW60550 85x45
6,0 BW606 100x50 BW606X150 150x80 BW606X200 200x140
6,5 BW60650 100x50
7,0 BW607 100x50 BW607X150 150x80
8,0 BW608 120x70 BW608X150 150x80 BW608X200 200x140
9,0 BW609 120x70
10,0 BW610 120x70 BW610X150 150x80 BW610X200 200x140
11,0 BW611 150x80
12,0 BW612 150x80 BW612X200 200x140
13,0 BW613* 150x80
14,0 BW614* 150x80 BW614X200* 200x140
15,0 BW615* 160x80
16,0 BW616* 160x80 BW616X200* 200x140
18,0 BW618* 160x80 BW618X200* 200x140
20,0 BW620* 160x80
22,0 BW622* 160x80
24,0 BW624* 160x80
25,0 BW625* 160x80
                         300 mm          400 mm          600 mm          1000 mm
D1
mm
L1x L2
mm € L1x L2
mm € L1x L2
mm € L1x L2
mm €
6,0 BW606X300 300x200 BW606X400 400x300 BW606X600 600x500
8,0 BW608X300 300x200 BW608X400 400x300 BW608X600 600x500
10,0 BW610X300 300x200 BW610X400 400x300 BW610X600 600x500
12,0 BW612X300 300x200 BW612X400 400x300 BW612X600 600x500 BW612X1000 1000x900
13,0 BW613X300* 300x200 BW613X400* 400x300 BW613X1000* 1000x900
14,0 BW614X300* 300x200 BW614X400* 400x300 BW614X600* 600x500 BW614X1000* 1000x900
15,0 BW615X300* 300x200 BW615X400* 400x300 BW615X600* 600x500 BW615X1000* 1000x900
16,0 BW616X300* 300x200 BW616X400* 400x300 BW616X600* 600x500 BW616X1000* 1000x900
17,0 BW617X1000* 1000x900
18,0 BW618X400* 400x300 BW618X600* 600x500 BW618X1000* 1000x900
20,0 BW620X300* 300x200 ** BW620X400* 400x300 BW620X600* 600x500 BW620X1000* 1000x900
22,0 BW622X400* 400x300 BW622X600* 600x500 BW622X1000* 1000x900
24,0 BW624X300* 300x200 ** BW624X400* 400x300 BW624X600* 600x500 BW624X1000* 1000x900
25,0 BW625X300* 300x200 ** BW625X400* 400x300 BW625X600* 600x500 BW625X1000* 1000x900
26,0 BW626X1000* 1000x900
28,0 BW628X1000* 1000x900
30,0 BW630X1000* 1000x900
Grey
Construction drill bits
CARBIDE TIPPED HAMMER DRILLS PROFESSIONAL QUALITY
Ref. BW6

18,32 22,53 27,73
29,56 32,50 36,29
33,13 40,68 44,73 52,36
58,36
65,21
76,36
469-506_Brocas_Construccion_2025.indd   496469-506_Brocas_Construccion_2025.indd   496 18/12/24   14:3718/12/24   14:37
497
REB
D1
mm
L1
mm
L2
mm Z €
REB10X300 10 300 80 4
REB12X300 12 300 80 4
REB14X300 14 300 80 4
REB16X300 16 300 80 6
REB18X300 18 300 80 6
REB20X300 20 300 80 6
REB22X300 22 300 80 8
REB26X300 26 300 80 8
REB28X300 28 300 80 10
REB32X300 32 300 80 10
SDS
Plus Z
4 -10
Co

SM
D1
mm €
SM35 35
SM40 40
SM45 45
SM50 50
SM55 55
SM60 60
SM68 68
SM80 80
SM90 90
SMCC
D1
mm Z €
SMCC50 50 7
SMCC65 65 8
SMCC80 80 9
SMCC90 90 10
SMCC105 105 11
SMCC125 125 12
SDS
Max
SM
D1

431,37
587,89
645,12
22,29
131,50
67,94
469-506_Brocas_Construccion_2025.indd   499469-506_Brocas_Construccion_2025.indd   499 18/12/24   14:3718/12/24   14:37
500
SDS
Max
QT
D1
mm
L1x L2
mm €
QT12X340 12 340x200
QT12X540 12 540x400
QT12X740 12 740x600
QT12X940 12 920x800
QT14X340 14 340x200
QT14X540 14 540x400
QT14X740 14 740x600
QT14X940 14 920x800
QT15X340 15 340x200
QT15X540 15 540x400
QT16X340 16 340x200
QT16X540 16 540x400
QT16X740 16 740x600
QT16X940 16 920x800
QT16X1340 16 1320x1200
QT17X340 17 340x200
QT17X540 17 540x400
QT18X340 18 340x200
QT18X540 18 540x400
QT18X720 18 740X600
QT18X940 18 920X800
QT18X1320 18 1320X1200
QT
D1
mm
L1x L2
mm €
QT19X320 19 320x200
QT19X520 19 520x400
QT20X320 20 320x200
QT20X520 20 520x400
QT20X720 20 720x600
QT20X920 20 920x800
QT20X1320 20 1320x1200
QT22X320 22 320x200
QT22X520 22 520x400
QT22X720 22 720x600
QT22X920 22 920x800
QT22X1320 22 1320x1200
QT24X320 24 320x200
QT24X520 24 520x400
QT25X320 25 320x200
QT25X520 25 520x400
QT25X720 25 720x600
QT25X920 25 920x800
QT25X1320 25 1320x1200
QT26X320 26 320x200
QT26X520 26 520x400
QT28X320 28 320x200
QT
D1
mm
L1x L2
mm €
QT28X520 28 520x400
QT28X720 28 720x600
QT28X920 28 920x800
QT28X1320 28 1320x1200
QT30X320 30 320x200
QT30X520 30 520x400
QT32X320 32 320x200
QT32X520 32 520x400
QT32X720 32 720x600
QT32X920 32 920x800
QT35X520 35 520x400
QT35X720 35 720x600
QT35X920 35 920x800
QT35X1320 35 1320x1200
QT38X520 38 520x400
QT38X720 38 720x600
QT40X520 40 520x400
QT40X720 40 720x600
QT40X920 40 920x800
QT40X1320 40 1320x1200
L1
L2
D1
Grey

561,23
469-506_Brocas_Construccion_2025.indd   500469-506_Brocas_Construccion_2025.indd   500 18/12/24   14:3718/12/24   14:37
501
SDS
Max
L1
L2
D1
SDS
Max
AX
D1
mm
L1x L2
mm €
AX45.0X590 45,0 590x450
AX45.0X990 45,0 990x850
AX50.0X590 50,0 590x450
AX50.0X990 50,0 990x850
AX55.0X590 55,0 590x450
AX55.0X990 55,0 990x850
AX65.0X590 65,0 590x450
AX65.0X990 65,0 990x850
AX80.0X590 80,0 590x450
AX80.0X990 80,0 990x850
160 mm
L1
D1
AX
D1
mm
L1x L2
mm €
AX12.0X340 12 340x200
AX12.0X540 12 540x400
AX14.0X340 14 340x200
AX14.0X540 14 540x400
AX15.0X340 15 340x200
AX15.0X540 15 540x400
AX16.0X340 16 340x200
AX16.0X540 16 540x400
AX16.0X740 16 690x550
AX16.0X940 16 920x780
AX18.0X340 18 340x200
AX18.0X540 18 540x400
AX18.0X720 18 690x550
AX18.0X940 18 920x780
AX19.0X320 19 340x200
AX19.0X540 19 540x400
AX20.0X320 20 340x200
AX20.0X520 20 540x400
AX20.0X720 20 690x550
AX20.0X920 20 920x780
AX20.0X1320 20 1300x1160
AX20.0X1500 20 1500x1360
AX22.0X320 22 340x200
AX22.0X520 22 540x400
AX22.0X720 22 690x550
AX22.0X920 22 920x780
AX22.0X1320 22 1300x1160
AX22.0X2000 22 1925x1785
AX22.0X2500 22 2500x2360
AX22.0X3000 22 3000x2860
AX22.0X3500 22 3500x3360
AX22.0X3850 22 3850x3710
AX24.0X320 24 340x200
AX24.0X520 24 540x400
AX
D1
mm
L1x L2
mm €
AX24.0X720 24 690x550
AX24.0X920 24 920x780
AX24.0X1500 24 1500x1360
AX25.0X320 25 340x200
AX25.0X520 25 540x400
AX25.0X720 25 690x550
AX25.0X920 25 920x780
AX25.0X1320 25 1300x1160
AX25.0X1500 25 1500x1360
AX25.0X2000 25 1925x1785
AX25.0X2500 25 2500x2360
AX25.0X3000 25 3000x2860
AX25.0X3500 25 3500x3360
AX25.0X3850 25 3850x3710
AX26.0X320 26 340x200
AX26.0X520 26 540x400
AX26.0X720 26 690x550
AX26.0X920 26 920x780
AX28.0X320 28 340x200
AX28.0X520 28 540x400
AX28.0X720 28 690x550
AX28.0X920 28 920x780
AX28.0X1320 28 1300x1160
AX28.0X1500 28 1500x1360
AX30.0X320 30 340x200
AX30.0X520 30 540x400
AX30.0X720 30 690x550
AX30.0X920 30 920x780
AX32.0X320 32 340x200
AX32.0X520 32 540x400
AX32.0X720 32 690x550
AX32.0X920 32 920x780
AX32.0X1320 32 1300x1160
AX32.0X1500 32 1500x1360
AX
D1
mm
L1x L2
mm €
AX35.0X320 35 340x200
AX35.0X520 35 540x400
AX35.0X720 35 690x550
AX35.0X920 35 920x780
AX35.0X1320 35 1300x1160
AX36.0X320 36 340x200
AX36.0X520 36 540x400
AX36.0X720 36 690x550
AX36.0X920 36 920x780
AX36.0X1500 36 1500x1360
AX38.0X320 38 340x200
AX38.0X520 38 540x400
AX38.0X720 38 690x550
AX38.0X920 38 920x780
AX40.0X320 40 340x200
AX40.0X520 40 540x400
AX40.0X720 40 690x550
AX40.0X920 40 920x780
AX40.0X1500 40 1500x1360
AX42.0X320 42 340x200
AX42.0X520 42 540x400
AX42.0X720 42 690x550
AX42.0X920 42 920x780
AX42.0X1320 42 1300x1160
AX42.0X1500 42 1500x1360
AX45.0X320 45 340x200
AX45.0X520 45 540x400
AX45.0X720 45 690x550
AX45.0X920 45 920x780
AX45.0X1320 45 1300x1160
AX45.0X1500 45 1500x1360
AX52.0X520 52 540x400
AX52.0X720 52 690x550
Co
nst
ruc
tio

481,25
514,49
591,25
689,90
1.013,18
558,28
587,15
469-506_Brocas_Construccion_2025.indd   501469-506_Brocas_Construccion_2025.indd   501 18/12/24   14:3718/12/24   14:37
502
4 Z
X4AX
D1
mm
L1x L2
mm €
X4AX12X340 12 340x200
X4AX12X540 12 540x400
X4AX12X740 12 740x600
X4AX12X940 12 940x800
X4AX14X340 14 340x200
X4AX14X540 14 540x400
X4AX14X740 14 740x600
X4AX14X940 14 940x800
X4AX16X340 16 340x200
X4AX16X540 16 540x400
X4AX16X740 16 740x600
X4AX16X940 16 940x800
X4AX18X340 18 340x200
X4AX18X540 18 540x400
X4AX18X740 18 740X600
X4AX18X940 18 940X800
X4AX20X320 20 320x200
X4AX20X520 20 520x400
X4AX20X720 20 720x600
X4AX20X920 20 920x800
X4AX20X1300 20 1300x1160
X4AX20X1500 20 1500x1360
X4AX22X320 22 320x200
X4AX22X520 22 520x400
X4AX22X640 22 540x400
X4AX22X720 22 690x550
X4AX
D1
mm
L1x L2
mm €
X4AX22X920 22 920x800
X4AX22X1300 22 1300x1160
X4AX24X320 24 320x200
X4AX24X520 24 520x400
X4AX24X720 24 690x550
X4AX24X920 24 920x780
X4AX24X1500 24 1500x1360
X4AX25X320 25 320x200
X4AX25X520 25 520x400
X4AX25X720 25 720x600
X4AX25X920 25 920x800
X4AX25X1300 25 1300x1160
X4AX25X1500 25 1500x1360
X4AX26X320 26 320x200
X4AX26X520 26 520x400
X4AX26X720 26 690x550
X4AX26X920 26 920x780
X4AX28X320 28 320x200
X4AX28X520 28 520x400
X4AX28X720 28 720x600
X4AX28X920 28 920x800
X4AX28X1300 28 1300x1160
X4AX28X1500 28 1500x1360
X4AX30X320 30 340x200
X4AX30X520 30 540x400
X4AX30X720 30 690x550
SDS
Max
L1
L2
D1
X4AX
D1
mm
L1x L2
mm €
X4AX30X920 30 920x780
X4AX32X320 32 340x200
X4AX32X520 32 540x400
X4AX32X720 32 690x550
X4AX32X920 32 920x780
X4AX32X1300 32 1300x1160
X4AX32X1500 32 1500x1360
X4AX35X320 35 340x200
X4AX35X520 35 540x400
X4AX35X720 35 690x550
X4AX35X920 35 920x780
X4AX35X1300 35 1300x1160
X4AX36X320 36 340x200
X4AX36X520 36 540x400
X4AX36X720 36 690x550
X4AX36X920 36 920x780
X4AX36X1500 36 1500x1360
X4AX38X320 38 340x200
X4AX38X520 38 540x400
X4AX38X720 38 690x550
X4AX38X920 38 920x780
X4AX40X320 40 340x200
X4AX40X720 40 690x550
X4AX42X320 42 340x200
X4AX45X320 45 340x200
X4AX45X520 45 540x400
Ø 12-28 Ø 30-45
Grey
Construction drill bits
REINFORCED CONCRETE HAMMER DRILL BITS SDS MAX SHANK WITH 4 CUTTING EDGE SOLID CARBIDE HEAD